
Farmington 20 mi



Farmington 20 mi

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.2

2. 0.2 0.2 R onto OR-210 W 0.6

3. 0.7 0.6 R onto SW Tile Flat Rd 1.9

4. 2.7 1.9 Cross Clark Hill Rd 1.9

5. 4.6 1.9 L onto OR-10 W  Use Caution 1.6

6. 6.2 1.6 R onto SW Rood Bridge Rd 3.5

7. 9.7 3.5 R onto Southeast Rood Bridge Road 0.2

8. 9.9 0.2 R onto Southeast River Road 2.5

9. 12.3 2.5 Continue straight. Passing Rosedale Rd on L. 1.7

10. 14.0 1.7 Cross Farmington Rd 2.9

11. 16.9 2.9 At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Scholls Ferry Road East 0.1

12. 17.0 0.1 Exit roundabout onto Scholls Ferry East 2.9

13. 19.8 2.9 Use pedestrian crosswalk  to turn L and enter high school 0.1

14. 19.9 0.1 Thank you for supporting the A. L. S. Association. 0.0

15. 19.9 0.0 End of route 0.0

19.9 miles.  +553/-587 feet


